
Mk4 Fringe Plot 4C39_25.pvcxpo, 297-1417, EZ
WESTFORD - GGAO7108, fgroup X, pol RR
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Ref freq (MHz)
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Exper #
Yr:day
Start
Stop
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Fourfit date:

Position (J2000)

Amp. and Phase vs. time for each freq., 23 segs, 10 APs / seg (10.00 sec / seg.), time ticks 10 sec
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8212.99 Freq (MHz)
-73.7 Phase
10.3 Ampl.
33.3 Sbd box
230/230 APs usedU/L
10:10 PC freqsE:Z
111:-97 PC phaseE:Z
0:0 Manl PCE:Z
56:25 PC ampE:Z
X1U,X1L Chan idsE 2,4,6,8 Tracks
X1U,X1L Chan idsZ 2,4,6,8 Tracks

8252.99
-69.5
10.1
33.5
230/0
10:10
-45:-25
0:0
54:26
X2U
10,12
X2U
10,12

8352.99
-73.5
10.1
33.1
230/0
10:10
-146:-94
0:0
60:22
X3U
14,16
X3U
14,16

8512.99
-84.0
9.2
33.0
230/0
10:10
-13:-35
0:0
57:21
X4U
18,20
X4U
18,20

8732.99
-83.8
7.1
33.0
230/0
10:10
-53:57
0:0
56:20
X5U
22,24
X5U
22,24

8852.99
-77.4
5.8
32.9
230/0
10:10
63:-164
0:0
53:18
X6U
26,28
X6U
26,28

8912.99
-80.1
4.1
32.8
230/0
10:10
132:-145
0:0
53:17
X7U
30,32
X7U
30,32

8932.99
-64.7
4.9
32.9
230/230
10:10
140:-131
0:0
50:16
X8U,X8L
3,5,7,9
X8U,X8L
3,5,7,9

All
-74.5

7.6
33.1

Group delay (usec)
Sband delay (usec)
Phase delay (usec)
Delay rate (us/s)
Total phase (deg)

-5.57079644920E+02
-5.57078734126E+02
-5.57081305017E+02
-4.58739863679E-02

-67.4

Apriori delay (usec)
Apriori clock (usec)
Apriori clockrate (us/s)
Apriori rate (us/s)
Apriori accel (us/s/s)

-5.57081279815E+02
-1.0079994E+00
0.0000000E+00

-4.58744414232E-02
6.32768484560E-06

Resid mbdelay (usec)
Resid sbdelay (usec)
Resid phdelay (usec)
Resid rate (us/s)
Resid phase (deg)

1.63489E-03
2.54569E-03

-2.52029E-05
4.55055E-07

-74.5

+/-
+/-
+/-
+/-
+/-

7.5E-06
6.5E-04
3.7E-07
3.9E-09

1.1
RMS Theor. Amplitude 7.514 +/- 0.100 Pcal mode: NORMAL,  NORMAL

ph/seg (deg) 4.5 3.6 Search (512X256)7.399 Pcal rate: 4.255E-09,  -7.379E-09  (us/s)
amp/seg (%) 7.7 6.2 Interp. 7.475 Bits/sample: 1
ph/frq (deg) 6.5 2.0 Inc. seg. avg. 7.521 Sample rate(MSamp/s): 16
amp/frq (%) 31.5 3.5 Inc. frq. avg. 7.553
Control file: ../cf_2992    Input file: /data1/2992/297-1417/EZ..pvcxpo    Output file: Suppressed by test mode


